
October 8, 2024 | Tickets are now on sale

Celebrating our AAPI communities, all funds raised support:

To view the complete restaurant list for this special event,
please continue scrolling.

For additional information, including sponsorship opportunities,
please email Nicole Rivers at nrivers@madisonsquarepark.org.  

https://interland3.donorperfect.net/weblink/weblink.aspx?name=E11450&id=79


8282 www.eightwoeightwo.com

Adda Indian Canteen

Atoboy www.atoboynyc.com/

Bangkok Supper Club www.bangkoksupperclubnyc.com/

Banh by Lauren www.banhbylauren.com

C as in Charlie www.c-asincharlie.com

Chinese Tuxedo www.chinesetuxedo.com

COQODAQ www.coqodaq.com

COTE Korean Steakhouse www.cotekoreansteakhouse.com

Fish Cheeks www.fishcheeksnyc.com

Fluffy Cotton Candy www.fluffynyc.com

Great N.Y. Noodle Town www.greatnewyorknoodletown.com

Hainan Chicken House www.hainanchickenhouse.com

Ho Foods www.hofoodsnyc.com

RESTAURANT WEBSITE



Jazba www.jazbanyc.com

Jungsik www.jungsik.com

La Caravelle Wines www.lacaravelle.com

l'abeille à côté www.labeilleacote.nyc/

Lingo www.lingobk.com

Lula Mae www.lulamaenyc.com

Lysée www.lyseenyc.com

Masalawala & Sons

Mok Bar www.Mokbar.com

Naks www.naks.nyc

Nami Nori www.naminori.nyc

Nom Wah www.nomwah.com

Nowon www.nowonusa.com

Nudibranch www.nudibranchnyc.com

RESTAURANT WEBSITE



Pecking House www.peckinghouse.com

Petrossian Caviar WWW.PETROSSIAN.COM

Potluck Club www.potluckclubny.com

Saigon Social www.saigonsocialnyc.com

Sappe www.sappenyc.com

Shake Shack www.shakeshack.com

SOOTHR

Stick With Me Sweets www.swmsweets.com

Sushi Noz www.sushinoz.com

Tonchin www.tonchinus.com

Win Son Restaurant www.winsonbrooklyn.com

RESTAURANT WEBSITE

http://www.peckinghouse.com/

